BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 2,026
MEDELLIN 344
CALI 334
BARRANQUILLA 203
BUCARAMANGA 122
MANIZALES 14
CARTAGENA 65
PEREIRA 54
TOTAL 3,162

VALOR

BARRANCUILLA
CAL
MEDELLIN

VOLUMEN

WEDELLIN

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

Millones ($)
19,074.75
5,119.55
2,964.60
2,922.36
1,313.36

208.50
6,575.40

460.16

38,638.68

POR SUCURSAL

M S0E0TA B4.1%
H MEDELLIN 10%%
AL 1056%

W BARRANQULLA  64%
W EUCARAMANGA  39%

WANZALES Q4%
B CARTAGENA 1%
B FEFREIRA 1%
Tofal 100.0%
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